—_—

INEEAIYS 4

1/8 BD8T RTR SPARE PARTS LIST

BD20D08 Ball Ends{With Flange)

1@

X4 X3

0—m- W~

(=1

) -
BD2D11 Switch Cover

] =

BD2012 Engine Mounts

N

BD2013 Fiywheel

L -
@ -

ﬂ

Steering Arms([Casting)

BD2018 Difr Gear Set

%E © xa
® =

BD2019 Joint Cup

% -

BD2020 Hinge Pins And Clips

@ 0 —————

X4
X16 X4

Steering Rack Spacer

(s
BD2023 Clutch Spring

VA

BD20D024 Body Pins [1.0mm)

S
8

© [m

BD2031

Gear Box

BD2038 Radio Plate

o
DI:l°
o a
1 S 2
o @ x1

BD20D39 Front Chassis Brace

|

BD2040 RearChassis Brace
O

BD2043 Wwing Mount

BD2048 Silicone Fuel Tube
= -

BD2049

Silicone Tube For Exhaust Pipe

BD2050 Steel Brake Caliper
xa xa

BD2051 Steel Diff Pinion Gear

©)

)

9

BD2052 Rear Shock Body

S -

BD2054 Rear Shock Shaft

i

BD2058

%Dn

Brace




41/8ISCALEIRACINGATRUGGY;

1/8 BDS8T RTR SPARE PARTS LIST

BD2059 Center Bulkhead
o

BD2061 Break Disk

©

23T Servo Horm (5§ )

S

A
cE

o =

BD2070

(@m

Clutch Nut

Clutch Bell 13th

BD2071

Exhaust Set

=/

x1

»
/)

o

BD2072 Air Filter Set

x1

BD2081 Bell Crank Shafts

——

BD2083 Front Bumper

x1

x1

(15
ﬁg@

A

x1

o

BD2086 Rear Lower Arm Hinge Pin

BD2087  Wheel Base Spacer

©

Body Pin

BD2076 Center Dutdrives

O =

BD2079 Rear Lower Suspension Mounts

=008 C0eCOO0°

x1 x1

BD2078 Ccallet

Steering Bell Cranks

W
x1 x1

BD2090 Ball Ends{No Flange]

BI]E[IQE Upper Front Tie-rod

BD2097  External Diff Shims
—

32-




1/8 BD8T RTR SPARE PARTS LIST

BD2098 steel Diff Ring Gear

BD2099 piff Seal
OJ
@ ()

BD2100 bifr Gear Shafts

1 x8

BD2101 nifr case

BD2102 8x16 Ball Bearing

BD2103 Diff Outdrives

=

BO2104 Tie-Rod Ends
BD2105 Ban Stud

| m—
X2

X4

BOIOD1ADIZ X1

==

BD2113

=

BMOmMADS X1

Radio Plate
BEIDMCD9S X4 m
BMDMADIG X4

=

Front Chassis Brace

BD2114

Brioo2A103 x1

=

BD2115 RearChassis Brace

BOiDoO2A103 X1

BDE]IE Front Upper Suspension Mount

BNODMADMT X1

silver
BD2117 Front Lower Suspension Mounts

0HOLIOT0) (DALY

BC1OD2ATE]

[sitver

BD2118 Rear Lower Suspension Mounts

BO1OO2A1IXI

=0y CO0COG®O0°
BOiOO2A114 X1 BLC1OOD2A115 X1

silver
BD2201 16mm Front Shock Al(Silver)

MN2042 6061 T6 Rear Shock Tower

MN2043 Throttle And Brake Linkage

S o9 xi
CI- o =«
‘ X2 @ x2
G = L] X8

[ (-]
x1
MN2046 Drive Shaft

l@d

MN2040 6061 T6 Chassis

0

x=
MN2050 Muffler Mount(silver])

-33-




r 2 D&

¥ &1/8ISCALEIRACINGATRUGGY;]

e ——

1/8 BD8T RTR SPARE PARTS LIST

®

3>

MN2051 Front Upper Arms MN2059 Body Mounts MN2067 Center Diff Spacer
s
= x cza =

MNZ2060 Upper Rear Tie-Rod

- O . -
[ 00 » ©Of x

&
0 g -
,n

O [
(@)

xa ad N

MNZ2054 Anti-roll -bar Front

SN

MN2055 Anti-roll -bar Rear

A
xe
MN=2056 Rear Lower Arms

G

MN2057 Center Diff Brace

O

o o
= () x1
[o 3s]

@xa

—

MN2061 Black Wing

MN2D62 Shock Parts

aa O \)
® & 0
] S ©

(@) ===
- ] s

MN2064 Steel spur gear 62T

MN2065

17Zmm Hex Hub

xa T xa [l x

MN2066 Tire Set

MN2068/69/74 Bodyshell

MN2068 Bodyshell (Blue+Silver:Black] x1
MN2069 Bodyshell [Drange+Silver] x1
MN2074

MN2070 Shock Spring

VIV -

o |

MN2071 Instruction Manual

ol B EA
———— g
MN207

] "
x1

ﬂ@T

NPOOO1 Screw M3x3

o B
x10
NPOODO2 Screw M3xi2
A

xi0

om
x10

©

x10

© W
«10

NPDOD7 Screw M2x10
(o
10

NPDO17 Screw M3x10

€

-34-




——— — —

INLa] RY

1/8 BD8T RTR SPARE PARTS LIST

CHl © | mm O ——

NPODED — screw v T
- © . [ —
D—

NPOO82 nNut m3

NPD148 Screw M3x30

_ g © O

NPDO36 Screw M3x16 20
. Ha sfels ]

NPD150 callet

o .

NPDI1S2 Screw M3axis

NPOO38 Screw M3xE22

I

NPOO4S Screw M3x8 x2
@ ﬂ:_ NPO0O97 E-clip o
~ @ NPO153 Screw M4ax20
NPOOD47 Screw M3ax1b6 x10
NPDOIDEG Washers 3IxB8x0.7mm -
_ x10
x10
@ NPO170 Screw M3x18
NPOD49 Screw M3x30 s
@ ﬂ:_ NPDI0O8 Washers 3.2x9x0.8mm I:_
x10 @ x10
NPOOS0 Screw M3x3s o 171
®
© [ — | P - -
@ NPO174 Screw M3xI2
x10
NPOOS8 Screw M3 5x30 x10 (_

x10

NPD111 Washers 5 Ix16x0 2mm

TUNARANANAY

D

wl

NPO176 Screw M4x20
x10
NPOOS9 Screw M3.5x10 E]_
x1

€ (o -

LAENPO112 Washers 7.15x12x0.5mm
NPOODOB1 Screw M3.S5x20 NPD210 Screw M2.5x20
BT @ —
e x«10
T NPO212 Screw M3x6
N
PO115 Washers 5.1x9x0.5mm [_
x10 e NPD216 Screw M3x20
NPOO71 Screw M4x1D ":_
.

NPD117 Washers 14.5x16x0.2mm
“jl‘ x10 PD221 Screw MSx25
NPOO72 Screw MAaxib

-3 5-




	31
	32
	33
	34
	35

